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In addition to our Business Checking (https://secny.org/business-banking/business-checking/), Business Lending

(https://secny.org/business-banking/small-business-lending/) and Online Banking services (https://secny.org/business-

banking/online-business-banking/), SECNY Federal Credit Union now o�ers extra credit union bene�ts for businesses

and organizations.

SECNY is excited to o�er "Biz Perks!"  
Extra Credit Union Bene�ts for Businesses and Organizations, including:

PLUS: "Perk" up your sta� or organizational meetings with a visit from SECNY representatives! 

Ready to Take Advantage of Your Perks Today and Provide Credit Union Membership for Your
Organization?

Simply �ll out the Business Partner Pro�le Form (/media/1236/business-partner-pro�le-form-�llable.pdf) and send to Karen

Ellis, Relationship Development Manager, SECNY FCU via Fax at (315) 492-2356 or email Karen at kellis@secny.org

(mailto:kellis@secny.org)

An Additional 0.25% OFF loan rates. 1

Loan Skip Pay Program: Skip up to two payments per calendar year. *Certain conditions apply.

$25 cash for new Direct Deposit relationships. 2

Financial Literacy programs for employees / organization members.

We'll bring the refreshments, giveaways and credit union bene�t information your group will love!

Contact Karen Ellis, Relationship Development Manager at kellis@secny.org (mailto:kellis@secny.org) to schedule.

(https://secny.org/)
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Download the Business Partner Pro�le Form  (/media/1236/business-partner-
pro�le-form-�llable.pdf)

 Minimum loan amount $5,000. Excludes Mortgages, Overdraft Lines of Credit and Credit Cards. Limit one discount per member per loan. Credit and other certain

restrictions may apply. Existing loans with SECNY cannot be re�nanced with this o�er. Contact SECNY for further details.

$25 cash incentive o�er available for members who sign up for a new net pay direct deposit relationship and who opt to have his/her payroll direct deposited into

his/her SECNY share or share draft account. All new accounts subject to ChexSystems veri�cation. Cash incentive will be deposited upon �rst payroll direct

deposited into the account. $25 cash incentive will remain on hold for 30 days from the date it was deposited. After 30 day hold period, funds will only be released if

the account is in good standing. Bonuses are considered interest and will be reported to the IRS. Certain restrictions apply. Subject to change without notice.

Member must have had no prior Direct Deposit relationship with SECNY.

1

2

Business Banking

Open a Business Account (https://secny.org/business-banking/business-bank-account/)

Business Checking (https://secny.org/business-banking/business-checking/)

Business Lending (https://secny.org/business-banking/small-business-lending/)

Business Certi�cates of Deposit (https://secny.org/business-banking/business-certi�cates-of-deposit/)

Online Services (https://secny.org/business-banking/online-business-banking/)

Employer Services (https://secny.org/business-banking/employer-services/)

Biz Perks (https://secny.org/business-banking/business-banking-bene�ts/)

Additional Business Services (https://secny.org/business-banking/best-small-business-bank/)

(https://secny.org/)
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